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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.14 618 F 29/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Corby 1

26.69 580 F 06/05/19 SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 2 Sheffield Corby 1

26.71 579 F 07/05/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Corby 1

26.79 574 H 29/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Corby 1

26.82 572 H 28/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Corby 1

26.85 570 F 25/01/20 NASA 2020 County Championships Corby Corby 1

27.01 560 H 06/05/19 SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 2 Sheffield Corby 1

27.04 558 H 07/05/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Corby 1

27.06 557 H 13/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Corby 1

27.11 554 H 16/01/22 City of Derby 18th Level1 Long Course Ponds Forge Co Sheffield 1

27.15 551 H 26/02/22 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

27.20 548 H 27/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Corby 1

27.24 546 H 30/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

27.27 544 H 05/11/17 Midland Long Course Championships Nottingham Corby 1

27.31 542 H 11/02/18 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby Corby 1

27.32 541 F 25/05/19 2019 London Swimming National Qualifier London Corby 1

27.34 540 H 30/06/18 Corby & Nene Valley 50m Club Championships Corby Corby 4

27.35 539 H 06/10/18 Corby 4th Annual Long Course Open Meet Corby Corby 3

27.37 538 H 30/04/22 SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

27.38 538 H 25/01/20 NASA 2020 County Championships Corby Corby 1

27.40 536 H 05/10/19 Corby 5th Annual Long Course Open Meet Corby Corby 3

27.42 535 F 11/02/18 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby Corby 1

27.43 535 H 19/04/19 Beckenham Easter International Open 2019 London Corby 1

27.44 534 F 30/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Corby 1

27.51 530 H 25/03/18 Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet Corby Corby 3

27.51 530 F 26/01/19 2019 NASA County Championships Corby Corby 1

27.66 521 F 29/05/17 ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017 Sheffield Corby 1
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27.66 521 F 29/05/17 ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017 Sheffield Corby 1

27.69 520 H 24/03/19 Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet Corby Corby 3

27.82 512 H 30/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Corby 1

28.05 500 H 26/01/19 2019 NASA County Championships Corby Corby 1

28.20 492 H 29/05/17 ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017 Sheffield Corby 1

28.48 478 H 01/07/17 Corby 50m Club Championships Corby Corby 4

28.57 473 F 26/02/17 NASA 2017 County Championships Corby Corby 1

28.72 466 H 18/12/16 Northampton Winter Festival Corby Corby 3

29.05 450 H 22/10/16 Corby 2nd Annual LC Open Meet Corby Corby 3

29.14 446 H 26/02/17 NASA 2017 County Championships Corby Corby 1

29.16 445 H 26/03/17 Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet Corby Corby 3

29.20 443 H 02/07/16 Corby 50m Club Championships Corby Corby 4

29.70 421 H 10/07/16 Northampton 2016 Long Course Summer Festival Corby Corby 3

30.47 390 H 24/01/16 Northamptonshire County Championships Corby Corby 1

30.52 388 F 23/01/16 Northamptonshire County Championships Corby Corby 1

30.71 381 H 17/04/16 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton Corby 1

32.41 324 H 12/07/15 Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet Corby Corby 3

32.68 316 F 06/06/15 Midlands Championships 2015 Coventry  1

32.91 309 H 31/10/15 Corby 50th Anniversary Long Course Open Meet Corby Corby 3

33.01 307 H 06/06/15 Midlands Championships 2015 Coventry  1

33.55 292 H 17/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby  1

34.68 264 H 22/02/15 Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships Corby  1

34.75 263 F 22/02/15 Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships Corby  1

35.02 257 H 12/04/15 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton  1

37.60 207  16/03/14 2014 NASA County Championships Corby Corby 1

38.76 189 H 18/05/14 Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet Corby Corby 1

45.62 116  03/03/13 Northamptonshire County Championships Corby Corby 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.37 538 H 30/04/22 SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

27.15 551 H 26/02/22 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

27.11 554 H 16/01/22 City of Derby 18th Level1 Long Course Ponds Forge Co Sheffield 1

26.85 570 F 25/01/20 NASA 2020 County Championships Corby Corby 1

27.38 538 H 25/01/20 NASA 2020 County Championships Corby Corby 1

27.40 536 H 05/10/19 Corby 5th Annual Long Course Open Meet Corby Corby 3

26.82 572 H 28/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Corby 1

27.32 541 F 25/05/19 2019 London Swimming National Qualifier London Corby 1

26.69 580 F 06/05/19 SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 2 Sheffield Corby 1

27.01 560 H 06/05/19 SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 2 Sheffield Corby 1

27.43 535 H 19/04/19 Beckenham Easter International Open 2019 London Corby 1

27.69 520 H 24/03/19 Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet Corby Corby 3

27.51 530 F 26/01/19 2019 NASA County Championships Corby Corby 1

28.05 500 H 26/01/19 2019 NASA County Championships Corby Corby 1

27.35 539 H 06/10/18 Corby 4th Annual Long Course Open Meet Corby Corby 3

26.14 618 F 29/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Corby 1

26.79 574 H 29/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Corby 1

27.34 540 H 30/06/18 Corby & Nene Valley 50m Club Championships Corby Corby 4

27.20 548 H 27/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Corby 1

26.71 579 F 07/05/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Corby 1

27.04 558 H 07/05/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Corby 1

27.51 530 H 25/03/18 Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet Corby Corby 3

27.42 535 F 11/02/18 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby Corby 1

27.31 542 H 11/02/18 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby Corby 1
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27.31 542 H 11/02/18 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby Corby 1

27.06 557 H 13/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Corby 1

27.27 544 H 05/11/17 Midland Long Course Championships Nottingham Corby 1

27.44 534 F 30/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Corby 1

27.24 546 H 30/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

27.82 512 H 30/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Corby 1

28.48 478 H 01/07/17 Corby 50m Club Championships Corby Corby 4

27.66 521 F 29/05/17 ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017 Sheffield Corby 1

28.20 492 H 29/05/17 ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017 Sheffield Corby 1

29.16 445 H 26/03/17 Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet Corby Corby 3

28.57 473 F 26/02/17 NASA 2017 County Championships Corby Corby 1

29.14 446 H 26/02/17 NASA 2017 County Championships Corby Corby 1

28.72 466 H 18/12/16 Northampton Winter Festival Corby Corby 3

29.05 450 H 22/10/16 Corby 2nd Annual LC Open Meet Corby Corby 3

29.70 421 H 10/07/16 Northampton 2016 Long Course Summer Festival Corby Corby 3

29.20 443 H 02/07/16 Corby 50m Club Championships Corby Corby 4

30.71 381 H 17/04/16 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton Corby 1

30.47 390 H 24/01/16 Northamptonshire County Championships Corby Corby 1

30.52 388 F 23/01/16 Northamptonshire County Championships Corby Corby 1

32.91 309 H 31/10/15 Corby 50th Anniversary Long Course Open Meet Corby Corby 3

32.41 324 H 12/07/15 Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet Corby Corby 3

32.68 316 F 06/06/15 Midlands Championships 2015 Coventry  1

33.01 307 H 06/06/15 Midlands Championships 2015 Coventry  1

33.55 292 H 17/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby  1

35.02 257 H 12/04/15 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton  1

34.75 263 F 22/02/15 Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships Corby  1

34.68 264 H 22/02/15 Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships Corby  1

38.76 189 H 18/05/14 Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet Corby Corby 1

37.60 207  16/03/14 2014 NASA County Championships Corby Corby 1

45.62 116  03/03/13 Northamptonshire County Championships Corby Corby 1
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